Minimum Rear Yard - Fifty feet (50') for the main building and any accessory 

buildings; ten feet (10') from a main building to an accessory building.  

4. Maximum Lot Coverage: Twenty-Five percent (25%) by main buildings and accessory 

buildings.  

5. Minimum Floor Area per Dwelling Unit: One thousand-two hundred and fifty (1,250) 

square feet.  

XX.5 Special Requirements. 

A. Dwelling must be built on-site in all Sections except Sections 2, 10B, 14, 15, 18, 23, and 

the area adjacent to Section 10A. 

B. Sewerage must be approved prior to installation in all Sections.